
ADMISSIONS
OPEN

IMAGINE
DIFFERENTLY

Amity School Dubai offers a dynamic, adaptive and intellectually 
stimulating learning environment for students from Pre-KG to Grade XI. 

Our innovative imperatives improve learning outcomes, create new 
knowledge and skills that gives your child a more personalised,

engaging and forward thinking educational experience.

CBSE CURRICULUM 
PRE KG TO GRADE XI

www.amityschooldubai.com



WHY JOIN US? TUITION FEES

FOR ENQUIRIES
AND REGISTRATION, 

+971 4 204 1000
+971 4 204 1003
+971 58 220 1709
+971 50 237 1300

www.amityschooldubai.com

Yearly Fees 2024-2025Grades

Pre-KG

KG I

KG II

Grade I

Grade II

Grade III

Grade IV

Grade V

Grade VI

Grade VII

Grade VIII

Grade IX

Grade X

Grade XI

AED 15,900

AED 15,900

AED 16,960

AED 19,080

AED 21,200

AED 24,380

AED 24,380

AED 27,560

AED 27,560

AED 29,680

AED 29,680

AED 30,740

AED 30,740*

AED 31,800*

*Subject to receiving approval from KHDA

Grade

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Pre-KG

KG-1

KG-2

Annual Fees for AY 24-25 (AED)

16,313

16,313

17,401

19,576

21,751

25,014

25,014

28,277

30,452

30,452

31,539

31,539

32,627

28,277


