

Amity School Dubai offers a dynamic, adaptive and intellectually stimulating learning environment for students from Pre-KG to Grade XI. Our innovative imperatives improve learning outcomes, create new knowledge and skills that gives your child a more personalised, engaging and forward thinking educational experience.

CBSE CURRICULUM PRE KG TO GRADE XI

www.amityschooldubai.com

WHY JOIN US?



Highly qualified and passionate team of educators



Hands on learning opportunities in STEAM, Robotics and Artificial Intelligence, training the innovators of tomorrow



A strong foundation in Reading with Phonics and Numeracy for young learners



Special focus on high standards in Health and Safety



Unparalleled learning experiences with innovatively designed learning spaces



A pragmatic blend of scholastic and co-scholastic activities in the learning programme

TUITION FEES

Grade	Annual Fees for AY 24-25 (AED)
Pre-KG	16,313
KG-1	16,313
KG-2	17,401
Grade 1	19,576
Grade 2	21,751
Grade 3	25,014
Grade 4	25,014
Grade 5	28,277
Grade 6	28,277
Grade 7	30,452
Grade 8	30,452
Grade 9	31,539
Grade 10	31,539
Grade 11	32,627



FOR ENQUIRIES AND REGISTRATION,



+971 4 204 1000

+971 4 204 1003

+971 58 220 1709

+971 50 237 1300



registrar@amitydubai.ae



www.amityschooldubai.com

